Air and Engine Powered
Steel Screeds
V
IB
R
A
TO
RY

propelled
Winches
WSEHIC WSHEKITUJ WSHRRBE
0-39 (0-12) a a a a
40-49 (12-15) a a a a a
50-65 (15-20) a a a
Engine-Powered Screed Sections
Recommended
Slump* in (mm) 3-inch (76mm)
Max. Concrete
Depth*  in  (mm) 8-inch (203mm)
Max. Screed
Width*  ft  (m) 65 (19.8)
Model Description Weight lb.
(kg)
WSHE25 2.5-foot (.76m) truss with eccentric shaft vibration 57 (26)
WSHE50 5-foot (1.5 m) truss with eccentric shaft vibration 95 (43)
WSHE75 7.5-foot (2.3 m) truss with eccentric shaft vibration 136 (62)
WSHE100 10-foot (3.1 m) truss with eccentric shaft vibration 190 (86)
Air-Powered Screed Sections
Recommended
Slump* in (mm) 2-inch + (51mm+)
Max. Concrete
Depth*  in  (mm) 12-inch (305mm)
Max. Screed
Width*  ft  (m) 65 (19.8)
Model Description Weight lb.
(kg)
WSHA25 2.5-foot (.76 m) truss with 2 air piston vibrators 50 (23)
WSHA50 5-foot (1.5 m) truss with 4 air piston vibrators 95 (43)
WSHA75 7.5-foot (2.3m) truss with 6 air piston vibrators 130 (59)
WSHA100 10-foot (3.1 m) truss with 8 air piston vibrators 190 (86)
Air-Powered Screed Accessories
Model Description Weight lb.
(kg)
WSHAH End handles (two each) and air

WSHEH End handles (two each) 54 (27)
WSHW Manual Winches, set of two 42 (19)
WSHESPW(L) Self-propelled winch (left side), includes 2.5-
foot truss 105 (48)
WSHESPW(R) Self-propelled winch (right side), includes
2.5-foot truss 105 (48)
WSHRBE Reinforcement bracket, engine screed 6 (2.7)
WSKITAEB Adjustable end brackets, set of two, skid type 24 (11)
WSKITAEBR Adjustable end brackets, set of two, roller type 26 (12)
WSHEKITUJ Invert/crown kit, for adjustments up to ¼-inch
per foot  22 (10)
WSHEIC Invert/crown kit, for adjustments in Excess of
¼-inch per foot 98 (41)
WSHEKIT9H 9 HP* Engine Kit 112 (51)
WSHE50KIT9H 9 HP* Engine Kit installed on 5-foot section 207 (94)
WSHEKIT11H 11 HP* Engine Kit 112 (51)
WSHE50KIT11H 11 HP* Engine Kit installed on 5-foot section 207 (94)
36243 Truss screed dolly 50 (23)
* Engine power ratings are calculated by the individual engine manufacturer and
the rating method may vary among engine manufacturers. Multiquip Inc. and its
subsidiary companies makes no claim, representation or warranty as to the power